
Sr. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

11 

Name of Company 

Prashant Enterprises 

Consultancy work for Academic year 2020-2021 

Yashoda Iron 
Industries 

14 

Padmavati Auto 
Components 

Padmavati Auto 
Components 

7 Babasaheb Industries 

Baramati 
Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 

Manugraph India 
Ltd. 

Siddhivinayak 
Founders 

10 Maurya Industries 

IndraniTechnocrafts 

Yashoda Iron 
Industries 

12 Prashant Enterprises 

13 Perfect Pins 

Baramati 
Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 

Test Required 

Micro Structural Analysis 
of Nodular Cast Iron 

Microstructural Analysis 
of Graphite in Cast Iron 

Micro Structural Analysis 
of Nodular Cast Iron 

Micro Structural Analysis 
of Nodular Cast Iron 

Grain Size Measurement 

vCK 

Micro Structural Analysis 

Micro structural Analysis 
of Graphite in Cast Iron 

Volume Fraction of 
phases 

Micro Structural Analysis 

Micro Structural Analysis 
of Nodular Cast Iron 

Volume Fraction of 
phases 

Micro Structural Analysis 
of Nodular Cast Iron 

Micro Structural Analysis 

Grain Size Measurement 

No. of 

Samples 
1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

FOUNDRY 

1 

TECHNOLOGY 

Date 

10-12-2020 

10-12-2020 

15-12-2020 

15-12-2020 

29-12-2020 

05-01-2021 

08-01-2021 

11-01-2021 

19-12-2020 2000 

19-01-2021 

21-01-2021 

Amount 

28-01-2021 

1000 

1000 

2000 

2000 

1000 

1000 

1450 

1000 

1000 

1450 

1000 

04-02-2021 2000 

06-02-2021 1000 



16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Padmavati Auto 
Components 
Unique Auto 
Assemblies Pvt. Ltd. 

Unique Auto 
Assemblies Pvt. Ltd. 

Manugraph India 
Ltd. 

Siddhivinayak 
Founders 

Babasaheb Industries 

Baramati 

Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 

Unique Auto 
Assemblies Pvt. Ltd. 

Dattachaya Chains 
Pyt. Ltd, 

To Department 

To College 

Micro Structural Analysis 
of Nodular Cast Iron 

Micro structural Analysis 
of Graphite in Cast Iron 

Volume Fraction of 

phases 

Micro Structural Analysis 

Microstructural Analysis 
of Graphite in Cast Iron 

Volume Fraction of 
phases 

Grain Size Measurement 

VCKFOUNDRY 

Micro Structural Analysis 

Consultancy Amount Distribution 

Micro Structural Analysis 

Total Amount 

11920/ 

17880/ 

ESTD. 
JUNE 
1964 

HAPURA 

1 

1 

2 

1 

TECHNOLOGY 

09-02-2021 1000 

09-02-2021 

17-02-2021 

22-02-2021 

03-03-2021 

12-03-2021 

22-02-2021 1000 

15-03-2021 

1000 

19-03-2021 

1450 

1000 

1450 

1000 

2000 

1000 

29800 

Nodal OMcer 
B.Voc. & Community College Unit 

Vivekanand College, KolhabUr 
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